MIDI ARC H™
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
FIXTURE TYPE FIXTURE CODE QUANTITIES
1 DESCRIPTION
MIDI ARC's Curved edge softens architectural lines and raises the impact of distinctive spaces. The smooth edges of MIDI ARC add a
sleek and enticing appearance. Available in 4 distinct sizes, the MIDI ARC series offers 12 finish options for a look that truly represents your
vision and enhances the curvature of the profile. The curved edge design brings a softer architectural profile to the space. The series also
comes with multiple lumen packages to choose from so that you can illuminate your space in the most optimal way.

© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jan 31, 2026
6 HOW TO ORDER
1. LUMINAIRE
MAHW1P02 24", Direct, 1000 lms
Direct
MAHW1P03 35", Direct, 1500 lms
Direct
MAHW1P04 47", Direct, 2000 lms
Direct
MAHW1P06 70", Direct, 3000 lms
Direct
MAHW2P02 24", Direct/Indirect,
1000 lms Direct, 1000 lms Indirect
MAHW2P03 35", Direct/Indirect,
1500 lms Direct, 1500 lms Indirect
MAHW2P04 47", Direct/Indirect,
2000 lms Direct, 2000 lms
Indirect
MAHW2P06 70", Direct/Indirect,
3000 lms Direct, 3000 lms
Indirect
Delivered lumens are shown at max output.For continuous runs, consult factory.
2. LUMENS (DIRECT)
LMA0100 1000 lm LMA0150 1500 lm LMA0200 2000 lm LMA0250 2500 lm
LMA0300 3000 lm
3. LUMENS (INDIRECT)
LMB0000 Not required LMB0100 1000 lm LMB0150 1500 lm LMB0200 2000 lm
LMB0250 2500 lm LMB0300 3000 lm
If lumens selected for Indirect are different then the lumens selected for Direct, then the drivers will be remote. Otherwise, the drivers are
integral. Example: If you choose LMA0150 & LMB0150, then drivers will be integral, if you choose LMA0150 & LMB0100, then the drivers will
be remote.
4. CRI
CR80 CRI 80+ CR90 CRI 90+
5. CCT
CTA27 2700K CTA30 3000K CTA35 3500K CTA40 4000K
6. VOLTAGE
V1 120/277V V2 240V ¹ V3 347V
¹ Not available in North America
7. DIMMING
DA01 0-10V Dimming (1.0%)
MIDI ARC H™ - WALL SURFACE
FULL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Page 3 of 5
betacalco.com | +1 416-531-9942 | sales@betacalco.com
© 2026 Beta-Calco Inc. Specifications are subject to change without notice
Jan 31, 2026
8. FINISH
FA01 White FA56 White - Gloss FA02 Black Metallic - Textured FA20 Silver Metallic - Textured
FA25 Gold Metallic - Textured FA42 Polished Aluminum (mirror
finish)
FA44 Midnight Blue Metallic -
Textured
FA45 Copper Metallic
FA46 Charcoal Metallic -
Textured
FA47 Bronze Metallic - Textured FA52 Champagne Metallic FA53 Red Metallic - Textured
9. EMERGENCY
E0 Emergency system not
required
E1 Emergency system - Integral ¹ E2 Emergency system - Remote
¹ Available for 47"(1194mm) & 70"(1778mm only) in conjunction with V2. Not available in North America.
7 TECHNICAL DATA
LUMINAIRE
Delivered lumens are shown at max output.For continuous runs, consult factory.
Code MAHW1P02 MAHW1P03 MAHW1P04 MAHW1P06 MAHW2P02 MAHW2P03
Length (A) 24" 35" 47" 70" 24" 35"
Light Direction Direct Direct Direct Direct Direct/Indirect Direct/Indirect
Wattage 9W 13W 17W 26W 18W 26W
Del. lms (Direct) 1000 1500 2000 3000 1000 1500
Del. lms (Indirect) 1000 1500
LPW 118 118 118 118 118 118
Length (B) 18" 18" 23" 23" 18" 18"